
 
 
 
 

2017 CALENDAR DATES 
THANDULWAZI SATURDAY SCHOOL  

 

Grades:   9 to 12 
Teaching Subjects: Mathematics, Life Sciences, Physical Sciences, English, Accounting 
Time:   08:30-14:00 
Venues:  St Stithians Boys’ College Classrooms 
Dates:

1. Saturday 14 January  

Registration (Mears Hall) – no teaching 

2. Saturday 21 January – Prize Giving 

Ceremony (Matric High Achievers) and 

Final Registration 

3. Saturday 28 January - (Baseline Testing & 

Study Skills/Techniques at BC venues) 

4. Saturday 11 February - all subjects / all grades 

5. Saturday 18 February  - all subjects / all grades 

6. Saturday 25 February - all subjects / all grades 

7. Saturday 04 March – Maths Focus Day 

8. Saturday 11 March  –  CAREERS DAY for ALL 

the grades in Mears Hall 

9. Saturday 25 March - all subjects / all grades 

10. Saturday 22 April - all subjects / all grades 

11. Saturday 06 May - all subjects / all grades 

12. Saturday 13 May - all subjects / all grades 

13. Saturday 20 May - all subjects / all grades 

14. Saturday 27 May - all subjects / all grades 

15. Saturday 10 June - all subjects / all grades 

16. Saturday 24 June - all subjects / all grades 

17. Saturday 1 July – Science Enrichment Camp 

(2 days) 

18. Saturday 15 July – Maths Enrichment Camp 

(2 days) 

19. Saturday 29 July - all subjects / all grades 

20. Saturday 05 August - all subjects / all grades 

21. Saturday 12 August - all subjects / all grades 

22. Saturday 19 August - all subjects / all grades 

23. Saturday 26 August - all subjects / all grades 

24. Saturday 02 September - all subjects / all 

grades 

25. Saturday 09 September - all subjects / all 

grades 

26. Saturday 16 September - all subjects / all 

grades 

27. Saturday 30 September – Science Focus Day 

28. Saturday 14 October - all subjects / all grades 

29. Saturday 21 October - all subjects / all grades 

30. Saturday 28 October – Staff Development 

AGM – End of year Function 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


